GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS

GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY
TO: Mark Silverstein
FROM: Scott Henry
DATE: August 16, 2017
RE: Agenda Item for August 23, 2017

Based on the recommendation of Business Administrator, recommend the board approve the
attached change order to the Construction Management contract with New Road Construction for
management of Rehabilitation Projects at Six School District Buildings. Costs to be funded
through referendum proceeds. Newport provided additional management and support services
during the winter of 2016-17 that were not included in the original contract. These services were
necessary due to the volume of work performed during the months of October 2016 thru
February 2017 that was required to complete construction. Original Construction Management
budget amount is $396,000.00.

Project Name/ | Contractor Change | Contract Previous | Change Revised
Description Order# to Change Order | Order Contract
Construction New Road 1 $315,900.00 $113,500.00 | $429.400.00
Management Construction




GLASSBORO PUBLIC SCHOOLS
GLASSBORO, NEW JERSEY

TO: Mark Silverstein

FROM: Scott Henry

DATE: August 21, 2017

RE: Agenda Item for August 23, 2017

Based on the recommendation of New Road Construction, district construction manager,
recommend the board approve the attached change order to the general construction contract
with Noble Roofing and Sheet Metal, Inc. for the Roof Replacement at Various Schools. Costs to
be funded through referendum proceeds.

Project Name/ Contractor Change | Contract Change Revised
Description Order# | Previous to Order Contract
Change Order
Noble 1 $1,865430.00 $119,404.50 | $1,984834.50
Roof Roofing &
Replacement at Sheet Metal
Various Schools




